
 

Nursery Session Chargeable Extras  

 

Description  Unit  
Unit 
price  

Line total  

Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week 
(must not have a charge).  

State funded offer below: 

Term time: 15 hours per week/ 30 hours per week 
(38 weeks) 

Funded sessions are available Monday – Friday: 

School Day: 9am – 3pm 

AM Session: 9am – 12 noon 

PM Session: 12 noon – 3pm 

Weekly  Free  Free  

Additional hours can also be purchased: 

Sessions are available Monday – Friday: 

School Day: 9am – 3pm 

AM Session: 9am – 12 noon 

PM Session: 12 noon – 3pm  

*Breakfast Club:  

7:45am – 9am 

8:20am – 9am 

*Afterschool Club:  

3pm – 4:30pm 

3pm – 5:50pm 

 

*Subsidised rates are available for children on 
Early Years Pupil Premium. 

 

 

Daily 

AM Session 

PM Session 

Breakfast 

 

 

Afterschool 

 

 

£27 

£13.50 

£13.50 

 

£4.15 

£2.60 

 

£6.20 

£9.90 

 

 

£27 

£13.50 

£13.50 

 

£4.15 

£2.60 

 

£6.20 

£9.90 

 

Meals/snacks 

Snacks are provided and a cost of £5 per half-term 
is levied. 

Meals are provided free for children qualifying for 
Free School Meals. Children who do not qualify for 
free school meals will need to bring a packed lunch 
if staying for a full day. 
 

Half-termly  £5 £5 



Consumables (for example, nappies and sun 
cream) 

Consumables are provided 

N/A N/A N/A 

Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, 
forest school sessions or foreign language 
lessons) 

N/A N/A N/A 

    Total  £  

The school accepts Tax Free Childcare and childcare vouchers for additional nursery sessions and 
care before / after normal school hours.  Vouchers must be registered with the school and these are 
applied to the parents’ online account when received. 

 If you do not wish to pay for specific consumables, for example because you wish to provide your 
own, please make your nursery aware so next steps can be discussed.  

  


