



# Winsford High Street Community Primary School

## Nursery Session Chargeable Extras

Description	Unit	Unit price	Line total
<p>Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week (must not have a charge).</p> <p>State funded offer below:</p> <p>Term time: 15 hours per week/ 30 hours per week (38 weeks)</p> <p>Funded sessions are available Monday – Friday:</p> <p>School Day: 9am – 3pm</p> <p>AM Session: 9am – 12 noon</p> <p>PM Session: 12 noon – 3pm</p>	Weekly	Free	Free
<p>Additional hours can also be purchased:</p> <p>Sessions are available Monday – Friday:</p> <p>School Day: 9am – 3pm</p> <p>AM Session: 9am – 12 noon</p> <p>PM Session: 12 noon – 3pm</p> <p>*Breakfast Club:</p> <p>7:45am – 9am</p> <p>8:20am – 9am</p> <p>*Afterschool Club:</p> <p>3pm – 4:30pm</p> <p>3pm – 5:50pm</p> <p>*Subsidised rates are available for children on Early Years Pupil Premium.</p>	<p>Daily</p> <p>AM Session</p> <p>PM Session</p> <p>Breakfast</p> <p>Afterschool</p>	<p>£27</p> <p>£13.50</p> <p>£13.50</p> <p>£4.15</p> <p>£2.60</p> <p>£6.20</p> <p>£9.90</p>	<p>£27</p> <p>£13.50</p> <p>£13.50</p> <p>£4.15</p> <p>£2.60</p> <p>£6.20</p> <p>£9.90</p>
<p>Meals/snacks</p> <p>Snacks are provided and a cost of £5 per half-term is levied.</p> <p>Meals are provided free for children qualifying for Free School Meals. Children who do not qualify for free school meals will need to bring a packed lunch if staying for a full day.</p>	Half-termly	£5	£5

Consumables (for example, nappies and sun cream) Consumables are provided	N/A	N/A	N/A
Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, forest school sessions or foreign language lessons)	N/A	N/A	N/A
		<b>Total</b>	£

The school accepts Tax Free Childcare and childcare vouchers for additional nursery sessions and care before / after normal school hours. Vouchers must be registered with the school and these are applied to the parents' online account when received.

If you do not wish to pay for specific consumables, for example because you wish to provide your own, please make your nursery aware so next steps can be discussed.